HOW TO ORDER items in this brochure
What is Beauty?
                                       Phone 01702 218956
www.mccrimmons.com / sales@mccrimmons.com
2022-02-Love Scripture-A4-4pp
YOUR PRIVACY – In line with GDPR regulations that took effect on May 25th 2018, McCrimmon Publishing has revised its Privacy Policy to ensure that we are compliant in the way we handle your data. Full details can be found on our website: https://www.mccrimmons.com/terms-conditions
If you are happy for your records to remain as they are you need not do anything. If you wish your details to be amended or deleted, please contact us either by email at gdpr@mccrimmons.com or by contacting us quoting your account number (which is usually your postcode).
Available as ●Posters ● Banners ● Display Boards
665
There is beauty
in everyone.
What is beauty? 664667
Beauty comes
from within.
669
True beauty
comes from within.
668
See the beauty
of everyday
things.
670
I am a child of God.
671
Life is beautiful.
Illustrations by Dr Clare Campbell
McCRIMMONS
8 designs to encourage young people to have a positive image of themselves
674
Kind words are like honey,
sweet to the soul.
Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Product prefixes: PB = Poster (A3) / BAN = Banner
FM = Indoor Display Board / DB = Outdoor Display Board
Product    Product type                          Size (cm)                Size               Price each      Size
  Prefix                                                           h x w                 inches                    £            Code
    –        POSTER SETS                (A3) 42 x 29.7    16.5” x 11.7"            *              –
               (* see separate prices and order code on each page)
   PB      POSTERS (Individual)    (A3) 42 x 29.7    16.5” x 11.7"    3.95 + VAT      –
  BAN     BANNERS                      132 x 94                52" x 37"     165.00 + VAT   52
  BAN                                            182 x 132              72" x 52"     270.00 + VAT   72
   FM      DISPLAY BOARDS       SEE PAGE 4 for size & pricing
              INDOOR
   DB      DISPLAY BOARDS       SEE PAGE 4 for size & pricing
              OUTDOOR
What is Beauty?
Dr Clare Campbell
Helping young people to have a
positive image of themselves
A guide for Christian schools
Available now…
The author explores concerns that
our ‘selfie’ culture is making our
children so obsessed with their
physical beauty that they forget what is really important –
the true beauty of their hearts and souls.
The book also raises concerns about the beauty industry,
advertising and social media and explores inner beauty
through the Scriptures, the Word of God, the lives of the
Saints, natural beauty and the beauty of the Holy Spirit.
£12.50 / Order ref: MB7870
96 pages / Size: 210 x 275mm
£24.95 + VAT
ORDER REF:
WIB8A3L
SET OF
8
LAMINATED
POSTERS
1
BAN 1783     40

2
2022-02-Love Scripture-A4-4pp
HOW TO ORDER items in this brochure
Product prefixes: PB = Poster (A3) / BAN = Banner
FM = Indoor Display Board / DB = Outdoor Display Board
BAN 1783     40
Product
Prefix
Design
Code
Size
Code
for Lectern Frontals
& Banners only
1)   Add the Product Prefix for the product you want
      as shown in the blue panel on the right.
2)   Add the Design Code as shown in red text below
      the designs.
3)  Add the Size Code if applicable.
Love Scripture
                                       Phone 01702 218956
www.mccrimmons.com / sales@mccrimmons.com
Available as ●Posters ● Banners ● Display Boards
Available as ●Posters ● Banners ● Display Boards
McCRIMMONS
8 Scriptural messages of Love & Encouragement
Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Illustrations by Dr Clare Campbell
683
Return to me and I will return to
you, says the Lord God Almighty.
682  Love one another. 684
Do not give up.
686
Always be joyful for this is God’s will
for you, who belong to Jesus Christ.
687
Seek me and live.
688
Glory of God.
689
The Lord is good, a good refuge
in times of trouble.
685
Love never fails.
£24.95 + VAT
ORDER REF:
LS8A3L
Individual posters
£3.95 + VAT
EACH
SET OF
8
LAMINATED
POSTERS
3
2022-02-Love Scripture-A4-4pp
Product    Product type                          Size (cm)                Size               Price each      Size
  Prefix                                                           h x w                 inches                    £            Code
    –        POSTER SETS                (A3) 42 x 29.7    16.5” x 11.7"            *              –
               (* see separate prices and order code on each page)
   PB      POSTERS (Individual)    (A3) 42 x 29.7    16.5” x 11.7"    3.95 + VAT      –
  BAN     BANNERS                      132 x 94                52" x 37"     165.00 + VAT   52
  BAN                                            182 x 132              72" x 52"     270.00 + VAT   72
   FM      DISPLAY BOARDS       SEE PAGE 4 for size & pricing
              INDOOR
   DB      DISPLAY BOARDS       SEE PAGE 4 for size & pricing
              OUTDOOR
Black Lives Matter